
Pachet fittinguri

I.D.: 76520636

Data
publicarii 13.12.22

Coduri CPV 44167100-9

Pretul
estimativ: 1.920,22 RON - 1.920,22 RON

Descriere: UM Cantitate Pret unitar RON CC - Adaptor flansa lung injectat PE100 SDR11 0125mm BUC
4.00 30.67 122.68 Flansa - libera OL zincat PN10/16 0125mm DN0100 BUC 4.00 55.53
222.12 EF - Cot 90 grade PE100 SDR11-17.6 0125mm P4 BUC 6.00 126.43 758.58 EF -
Reductie PE100 SDR11-17.6 0125x063mm P4 BUC 6.00 128.00 768.00 Garnitura - simpla
0125mm BUC 6.00 8.14 48.84 Total 1,920.22
